
T8 !
Malin Elling                           Elding!
Lea Niehuis                           Isbjörn!
Hannah Sydow                      Spraekur!!
Julia Olbing                           Ámur!
Anke Wetterkamp                Amanda  !
AndreasTrappe                     Herodes!
                  !
Vanessa Heinrichs                Skjona!
Melanie Schlüter                  Narfi!!
Flo Haver                              Grámann!
Verena Haase                        Smári!!
Maya Poguntke                     Vakur!
Sandra Quente                      Abba!
Silke Heinemann                  Tvistur!!
Anke Willenbrink                Tibrá!
Kira Wessels                          Táta!
Birgit Dücker                      Tindra!!
Katharina Körlin                  Glaesa                        re!
Katharina Wiese                   Skipa                         re!
T. Becker- Bäuerlein             Swöll                          re!!
Larissa Weinreich                 Fönix !
Emma Golz                           Taktur!!!
T7 !
Ute Heine Goblirsch           Eyolfur                       re!
Ulla Schulze Buschoff         Kongur                       re!!
Kyra Sturm                          Höttur!
Melanie Kolks                     Tjörvi!!
Martina Booms                   Hera!
Marei Dücker                      Randalin!
Sina Bergmann                   Glaenefur!
  !!!!!!!!!!!!!



T6 !
Frauke van Eijken                Ida                               re!
Mila Ellee                             Solbrun                       re!!
Caro Klünker                       Soley!
Evelyn Liedel                       Fauti!!
Eva Wöste                           Breyting                      re!
Maren Jaaks                         Djarfur                       re!
Viktoria Kwasniok             Lokkandi                    re!!!!!!!!!
T5 !
Lina Walker                      Hnysa                          !!
Sèverine Thomas             Vón                              re!
Laura Kohl                            Skáti                       re!
Barbara Walker                 Hvitur                        re!!!
T4 !!
Stephanie Hagemann       Bjössa!!!!
T3 !
Charlotte S.- Buschoff      Tign!
Katja Oberstebrink           Solbjört!
Theresa Möllers                Brák!!
T2 !
                  !
Laura Goblirsch               Imaldur!
Stephanie Hagemann      Pyrill!
Eric Winkler                     Smári!!
T1 !
Laura Goblirsch               Ulfrun!!!!!!



F2 !
Mia Schorn                      Eilif                           re!
Melanie Schlüter             Narfi                         re!
Mila Ellee                        Muni                         re!!
Sarah Kollmeyer              Kári                          re!
Theresa Möllers             Brák                           re!!
Andreas Trappe              Herodes!!!!
F1 !!
Laura Goblirsch                Drott!!!!!!!
V5 !
Malin Elling                         Elding!
Birgit Dücker                    Sunna!!!
Katharina Wiese                 Skipa                     re!
Laura Kohl                          Skáti                      re!
Anke Wetterkamp             Amanda                 re!!
Martina Booms                  Hera!
Frauke van Eijken              Ida !
Melanie Kolks                    Tjörvi!!
Katja Oberstebrink           Fjölnir!
Maya Poguntke                  Vakur!
Sandra Quente                   Abba!!!
Silke Heinemann               Tvistur!
Lea Niehuis                         Isbjörn!
Larissa Weinreich                Fönix!!
Katharina Körlin             Glaesa                     re!
Laura Höbink                   Jarpur                     re!!!!
Kira Wessels                     Táta!
Anna-K. Averbeck           Gletta!
Sina Bergmann                 Glaenefur!!!



!!!!!
Julia Olbing                         Ámur                    re!
Birgit Dücker                    Jonathan                re!!
Ute Heine Goblirsch          Eyolfur!
Emma Golz                         Taktur!
Hannah Sydow                    Spraekur!!
Vanessa Heinrichs               Skjona                      re!
Stephanie Hagemann          Svertla                     re!
Steffi Weinberger                Reginn                     re!!
V6 !
Flo Haver                          Grámann!!!!
V3 !
Katja Oberstebrink           Solbjört                 re!
Lina Walker                       Hnysa                    re!
Kyra Sturm                        Höttur                   re!!
Jessica Förster                   Branda!
Eva Wöste                         Breyting!
Barbara Walker                  Hvitur                !!!
V2 !
Viktoria Kwasniok           Lokkandi              re!
Charlotte S.- Buschoff     Tign                      re!
Laura Goblirsch               Imaldur                 re!!
Stephanie Hagemann       Pyrill!!!!!!
V1 !
Laura Goblirsch                          Ulfrun!!!!!!!!!



!!!
                     Zeitplan Testturnier      5.5.2016 
!
Anreise ab 8 Uhr!
Öffnung Meldestelle 8.30 Uhr!!!
10.00 Uhr        V1                                  1 Starter!
10.10 Uhr         T8                                 8 Gruppen!
10.45 Uhr          T7                                 3 Gruppen!
11.00 Uhr          T6                                 3 Gruppen!
11.20 Uhr          T5                                 2 Gruppen!
11.35 Uhr           T4                                 1 Starter!
11.45 Uhr          T3                                  1 Gruppe!
11.55 Uhr          T2                                  3 Starter!
12.20 Uhr         Mittagspause!
13.40 Uhr          V6                                  1 Starter!
13.50 Uhr          F2                                  3 Gruppen!
14.30 Uhr          F1                                  1 Starter!
14.40 Uhr          V5                                  10 Gruppen!
15.50 Uhr           V3                                  2 Gruppen!
16.10 Uhr          V2                                  2 Gruppen!
16.30Uhr           T1                                  1 Starter!!
Ende!!!!!
Meldestelle : Anna     0173- 9758325!
Hufschmied : Eric     0151- 40131016!
Paddockplatz: Andreas  0160- 90558293!
Tierarzt :   Dr. Christian Schürfeld  / Ralf Seidewitz    02505- 1414


